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Lunch Special

(Includes Entrée, 2 Sides, Bread, Dessert, and Drink)

Tea
Vegetable/Dessert
Entrée

Bread

French Fries
To-Go Coffee

Fried Shrimp Dinner

(Includes Hushpuppies, Fries, Coleslaw, and Drink)
Shrimp Salad

Fried Fish 1 Piece Dinner

(Includes Hushpuppies, Fries, Coleslaw, and Drink)

Fried Fish 2 Piece Dinner

(Includes Hushpuppies, Fries, Coleslaw, and Drink)
Chicken Salad
Fish Po Boy
Shrimp Po Boy
Cheese Burger with French Fries
Hamburger with French Fries
% Dozen Hushpuppies
(with cheese sauce)
1 Dozen Hushpuppies

(with cheese sauce)

$6.50

$1.50
$1.50
$2.75
$0.83
$1.50
$0.50

$7.45

$5.95

$6.50

$8.75

$4.95
$4.95
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50

$2.20

$3.85



