



1.	Lunch Special	\$6.50
	(Includes Entrée, 2 Sides, Bread, Dessert, and Drink)	
2.	Теа	\$1.50
3.	Vegetable/Dessert	\$1.50
4.	Entrée	\$2.75
5.	Bread	\$0.83
6.	French Fries	\$1.50
7.	To-Go Coffee	\$0.50
8.	Fried Shrimp Dinner	\$7.45
	(Includes Hushpuppies, Fries, Coleslaw, and Drink)	
9.	Shrimp Salad	\$5.95
10.	Fried Fish 1 Piece Dinner	\$6.50
	(Includes Hushpuppies, Fries, Coleslaw, and Drink)	
11.	Fried Fish 2 Piece Dinner	\$8.75
	(Includes Hushpuppies, Fries, Coleslaw, and Drink)	
12.	Chicken Salad	\$4.95
13.	Fish Po Boy	\$4.95
14.	Shrimp Po Boy	\$6.50
15.	Cheese Burger with French Fries	\$6.50
16.	Hamburger with French Fries	\$5.50
17.	½ Dozen Hushpuppies	\$2.20
	(with cheese sauce)	
18.	1 Dozen Hushpuppies	\$3.85
	(with cheese sauce)	